Features
■ Compact design, long life and high
reliability
■ Low cost compared to optical type
encoders
■ Incremental type
■ Detent option
  PES12 - 12 mm Shaftless Encoder
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
**Devices are tested using standard noise reduction fi lters.  For optimum performance, designers should use noise reduction fi lters in their circuits.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 How To Order
PES12  -  4  0  S  -  N  0024
Model
Terminal Confi guration
4 = PC Horizontal/Rear Facing
Detent Option
0 = No Detents
2 = 24 Detents
Shaft Style
 S = Shaftless
Switch Confi guration
N = No Switch
Resolution
0024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
  Electrical Characteristics
Output ....................................................................................................................................................................................... Quadrature